
c / s P T  N O Y E A R N A M E C L A S S / T Y P E C O U N T R Y /  O R G A N I S A T I O N R E M A R K S
GKRP * 1956 W . 26 j j t f V ADMIRALTY *
GKRP * 1961 W . 26 * ADMIRALTY *
GKRP * 1964 W . 26 * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GKSK * 1956 W . 27 * ADMIRALTY *
GKSK * 1961 W . 27 * ADMIRALTY *
GKSK ^  * c 1964 W . 27 * UK-ADM IRALTY >• *
MGWJ 1956 W . 28 * ADMIRALTY *
MGWJ * 1961 W . 28 * ADMIRALTY *
MGWJ * 1964 W . 28 * UK-ADM IRALTY *
MGXR * 1956 W . 29 * ADMIRALTY *
MGXR * 1961 W . 29 * ADMIRALTY *
MGXR * ^ V .c 1964 W . 29 * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GKVN * 1956 W . 30 * ADMIRALTY *
GKVN * 1961 W . 30 * ADMIRALTY *
GKVN * 1964 W . 30 * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GKWK * 1956 W . 31 * ADMIRALTY *
GKWK * 1961 W . 31 * ADMIRALTY
GKWK * 1964 W . 31 UK-ADM IRALTY *
GKXD * 1956 W . 32 * ADMIRALTY *
GKXD * 1961 W . 32 * ADMIRALTY *
GKXD * 1964 W . 32 * UK-ADM IRALTY *
VPKX * 1961 W . FLINT * SINGAPORE GOVERNMENT LAUNCH
CGDF P  * c 1964 W .N. TWO LAN * CANADA NATIONAL HARBOUR BOARD
GGPG 1956 WAGER * *
BJWS R PT 98 1945 WAGER DESTROYER * *
BRZD J PT 315 1945 WAGGA MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL * *
VLPB * 1956 WAGGA * AUSTRALIA R.A.N.
VLPB * 1961 WAGGA * AUSTRALIA R.A.N.
* 4 PT 335 1945 WAGTAIL * *
ZMFP T PT 364 1945 WAIAU * * *
ZMQQ T PT 343 1945 WAIKATO * * *
ZMQR T PT 349 1945 WAIMA * * *
GTQN * 1928 WAINSCOTT NAVAL ARMAM ENT VSL ROYAL NAVY *
GXFL * 1939 WAINSCOTT * * *
ZMDS T PT 357 1945 WAIPOE * * *
ZMMQ T PT 403 1945 WAIRUA * * *
GTVW * 1928 WAKAKURA TUG ROYAL NAVY *
GXPD * 1939 WAKAKURA * * *
GXPD T PT 00 1945 WAKAKURA TRAWLER * *
ZMRC P  *  c 1961 WAKEFIELD (S.M .L. 3565) * NEW ZEALAND R.N.Z.N.
GTQR 1928 WAKEFUL DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY *
GXPF * 1939 WAKEFUL * * *
GGPB * 1956 WAKEFUL * * *
GGPB * 1961 WAKEFUL * * *
GGPB * 1964 WAKEFUL * ROYAL NAVY *
BJWN R PT 59 1945 WAKEFUL DESTROYER * *
MVRL s y * 1956 WALCHEREN * * *
MYYX K PT 579 1945 WALDEGRAVE CORVETTE/FRIGATE * *
GYQC * 1945 WALDEMAR * * *
GTQS * 1928 WALKER DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY *
GXPG * 1939 WALKER * * *
GXPG 1 PT 27 1945 WALKER DESTROYER * *
MWXF * 1961 WALKERTON * * *
MWXF * 1964 WALKERTON * ROYAL NAVY *
GTQV * 1928 WALLACE DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY *
GXPJ * 1939 WALLACE * * *
GXPJ L P T  64 1945 WALLACE DESTROYERS * >• *
CYVZ J PT 336 1945 WALLACE BURG MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL * *
CYVZ * 1956 WALLACE BURG * CANADA R.C.N.
GVLQ * 1891 WALLAROO TWIN SCREW CRUISER ROYAL NAVY 8 GUNS
MWFX T PT 345 1945 WALLAS EA (T .) * * *
MFCB FY 832 1945 WALLENA M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER * REGISTERED-GRIM SBY
GTQW ' A v C 1928 WALLFLOWER SLOOP ROYAL NAVY *
GBLX K P T  44 1945 WALLFLOWER CORVETTE/FRIGATE * *
MWSB K PT 460 1945 WALMER CASTLE CORVETTE/FRIGATE * *
ZBPH * 1910 WALNEY LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE ENGLAND W EST COAST
BGDN Y PT 04 1945 WALNEY CUTTER * *
ZBPH * 1928 WALNEY ISLE OF MAN LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE ENGLAND-W EST COAST
GGQD T PT 103 1945 WALNUT TRAWLER * *
GXPL * 1939 WALPOLE * * *
GXPL 1 PT 41 1945 WALPOLE DESTROYER * *
GTRB * 1928 WALPOLE DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY *
ZSKG * 1939 WALRUS * SOUTH AFRICA *
GBBD F PT 116 1945 WALRUS A .M .C .A /C  TRANSPORT *
GDBA 1961 WALRUS * * *
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WALRUS ROYAL NAVY
WALRUS DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WALTER E. FOSTER * CANADA
WALVISBAAI * SOUTH AFRICA
WALWYNS CASTLE M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WANDERER SINGLE SCREW SLOOP ROYAL NAVY
WANDERER * *
WANDERER DESTROYER *
WANDERER DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WANGANELLA HOSPITAL SHIP *
WANGARA COASTAL TRADING AUSTRALIA
WANGARA COASTAL TRADING AUSTRALIA
W ARAFRIDI ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
W ARAFRIDI * *
WAR BAHADUR ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR BAHADUR * *
WAR BHARATA ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR BHARATA *
WAR BRAHMIN ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR BRAHMIN * *
WAR BRAHMIN * ADMIRALTY
WAR BRAHMIN * ADMIRALTY
WAR DIWAN ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR DIWAN *
WAR DUKE M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WAR HINDOO ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR HINDOO * *
WAR HINDOO * ADMIRALTY
WAR HINDOO * ADMIRALTY
WAR KRISHNA ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
W AR KRISHNA * *
W ARM EHTAR ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
W ARM EHTAR * *
WAR NAWAB ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR NAWAB * *
WARNIZA, * *
WAR NIZAM ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR PAH TAN ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR PATHAN * *
WAR PINDARI ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR PINDARI *
WAR SEPOY ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR SEPOY * *
WAR SIRDAR ROYAL FLEET AUX ROYAL NAVY
WAR SIRDAR * R.Y.S.
WAR STAR A/S TRAWLER p H ’

W ARSUDRA * *
WAR WING M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WARATAH TUG AUSTRALIA
WARATAH TUG AUSTRALIA
WARATAH TUG AUSTRALIA
WARBURTON CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WARDEN * TRINITY HOUSE
WARDEN * TRINITY HOUSE
WARDEN * *
WARDEN * *
WARDEN * ROYAL NAVY
WARDEN TUG *
WARDOUR M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WAREE TUG *
WAREEN * AUSTRALIA
WARM AMBOOL MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WARMINGHAM * *
WARMINGHAM * *
WARMINGHAM * ROYAL NAVY
WARNER LIGHTSHIP TRINITY HOUSE
WARNER LIGHTSHIP TRINITY HOUSE
WARRAMUNGA DESTROYER *
WARRAMUNGA * AUSTRALIA
WARRAMUNGA * AUSTRALIA
WARREEN (G .P .V . 821) * AUSTRALIA
WARREGO * AUSTRALIA
WARREGO * AUSTRALIA
WARREGO * AUSTRALIA
WARREGO DESTROYER AUSTRALIA
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NAME CLASS/TYPE COUNTRY/ ORGANISATION
WARREGO SLOOP *
WARRIOR SINGLE SCREW BATTLESH'P ROYAL NAVY
WARRIOR TWIN SCREW CRUISER ROYAL NAVY
WARRIOR * *
WARRIOR * *
WARRIOR COLOSSUS - AIRCRAFT CARRIER *
WARSASH * *
WARSASH * *
WARSASH * ROYAL NAVY
WARSPITE TWIN SCREW CRUISER ROYAL NAVY
WARSPITE * * \ )
WARSPITE BATTLESHIP ROYAL NAVY
WARSPITE QUEEN ELIZABETH - BATTLESHIP *

WARWICK DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WARWICK * *
WASAGA MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WASKESIU CORVETTE/FRIGATE _O *0

WASPERTON * *
WASPERTON * *
WASPERTON * ROYAL NAVY
WASTWATER A/S TRAWLER *
WATCHFUL SINGLE SCREW GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY
WATCHFUL k * 0 ° r<>-

WATCHFUL * *
WATCHFUL * ROYAL NAVY
WATCHMAN DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WATCHMAN * *
WATCHMAN . DESTROYER * \ )
WATCH MOOR AIR MINISTRY
WATCH MOOR * AIR MINISTRY
WATCH MOOR * U K -A IR  MINISTRY
WATER WITCH - HOOGLY SURVEY VESSEL R.I.M . - CALCUTTA
WATERGATE * *
WATERHEN DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WATERHEN SLOOP *
WATERHEN * R.A.N.
WATERLILY SINGLE SCREW STEAMER ROYAL YACHT SQUADRON
WATERLOO DESTROYER *
WATERLOO DESTROYER *
WATERWAY A.M .C. LSC *

WATERWITCH ROYAL YACHT SQUADRON
WATERWITCH SINGLE SCREW SURVEY VSL ROYAL NAVY
WATERWITCH SURVEY VESSEL *

WATERWITCH HOOGLY SURVEY VESSEL CALCUTTA
WATERWITCH * *

WATERWITCH
WATERWITCH HOOGLY SURVEY VESSEL CALCUTTA
WATERWITCH * ROYAL NAVY
WATERWITCH MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *

WATERWITCH - HOOGLY SURVEY VESSEL CALCUTTA
WATO TUG _ 0* o

WAVE jjCCV0 *

WAVE M IN ESWEEPER/SU RVEY VESSEL *

WAVE * *

WAVE * *

WAVE * ROYAL NAVY
WAVE BARON ' * G ° ADMIRALTY
WAVE BARON ADMIRALTY
WAVE BARON * UK-ADM IRALTY
WAVE CHIEF ROYAL FLEET AUXILIARY UK - RFA
WAVE CHIEF * ADMIRALTY
WAVE CHIEF * ADMIRALTY
WAVE CHIEF UK-ADM IRALTY
WAVE COMMANDER * ADMIRALTY
WAVE COMMANDER * ADMIRALTY
WAVE CONQUEROR * ADMIRALTY
WAVE DUKE * ADMIRALTY
WAVE DUKE * ADMIRALTY
WAVE DUKE * UK-ADM IRALTY
WAVE EMPEROR * ADMIRALTY
WAVE EMPEROR * ADMIRALTY
WAVE GOVERNOR * ADMIRALTY
WAVE GOVERNOR * ADMIRALTY
WAVE KING k * G ° ADMIRALTY
WAVE KING ADMIRALTY



c / s PT NO Y E A R N A M E C L A S S /T Y P E C O U N T R Y /  O R G A N IS A T IO N R E M A R K S
* X PT 139 1945 WAVE KNIGHT ROYAL FLEET AUXILIARY UK - RFA *
GKVP * 1956 WAVE KNIGHT * ADMIRALTY *
GKVP * 1961 WAVE KNIGHT * ADMIRALTY *
GKVP * 1964 WAVE KNIGHT * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GLYY X PT 119 1945 WAVE LAIRD ROYAL FLEET AUXILIARY UK - RFA *
GLZL X PT 129 1945 WAVE LAIRD ROYAL FLEET AUXILIARY UK - RFA *
GLYY B\>v 1956 WAVE LAIRD * ADMIRALTY *
GLYY * 1961 WAVE LAIRD * ADMIRALTY *
GLYY * 1964 WAVE LAIRD * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GJBQ * 1956 WAVE LIBERATOR * ADMIRALTY *
GJMQ * 1945 WAVE MASTER * * *
GJMQ * ^V.c 1956 WAVE MASTER * ADMIRALTY *
GJMQ * 1961 WAVE MASTER * ADMIRALTY *
GJMQ * 1964 WAVE MASTER * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GJKQ * 1956 WAVE MONARCH * ADMIRALTY *
GJKQ * 1961 WAVE MONARCH * ADMIRALTY *
GLZL * 1956 WAVE PREMIER * ADMIRALTY *
GDNX * 1945 WAVE PRINCE * *
GDNX * 1956 WAVE PRINCE * ADMIRALTY *
GDNX * 1961 WAVE PRINCE * ADMIRALTY *
GDNX * 1964 WAVE PRINCE * UK-ADM IRALTY *
MQKD * 1956 WAVE PROTECTOR * ADMIRALTY *
MQKD P  * c 1961 WAVE PROTECTOR * ADMIRALTY *
GJLB 1956 WAVE REGENT ADMIRALTY *
GJLB * 1961 WAVE REGENT * ADMIRALTY *
GKNR * 1956 WAVE RULER * ADMIRALTY *
GKNR * 1961 WAVE RULER * ADMIRALTY *
GKNR * 1964 WAVE RULER * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GJLP 1956 WAVE SOVEREIGN * ADMIRALTY *
GJLP * 1961 WAVE SOVEREIGN * ADMIRALTY *
GJLP * 1964 WAVE SOVEREIGN * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GCBT * 1956 WAVE VICTOR * ADMIRALTY *
GCBT * 1961 WAVE VICTOR * ADMIRALTY * >*f
GCBT * 1964 WAVE VICTOR * UK-ADM IRALTY *
GWJN * 1891 WAVELET PI 1 LOT VESSEL INDIA MARINE - BOMBAY
GWJN * 1910 WAVELET PILOT VESSEL BOMBAY BOMBAY PORT TRUST
GFVJ * 1956 WAVELET * ADMIRALTY *
GVLT * 1910 WAVENEY TWIN SCREW DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY TORPEDO BOAT
BGYL K PT 248 1945 WAVENEY CORVETTE/FRIGATE * *
MTBF P  *  c 1956 WAVENEY * * *
GJBY F PT 137 1945 WAY LAND ARMED MERCHANT CRUISER * *
MRSX * 1945 WAYSIDE FLOWER * * *
GVMB * 1910 WEAR TWIN SCREW DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY TORPEDO BOAT
BGYM K PT 230 1945 WEAR CORVETTE/FRIGATE * *
GGLN * 1956 WEAR * * *
MTGM > Av-C 1956 WEASEL * ADMIRALTY *
MTGM e y * 1961 WEASEL * ADMIRALTY *
MTGM * 1964 WEASEL * UK-ADM IRALTY *
MDBE * 1964 WEATHER ADVISER * U K -A IR  MINISTRY *
MDBE * 1961 WEATHER ADVISOR * * *
MPKG * 1956 WEATHER EXPLORER * AIR MINISTRY *
MEDD * 1964 WEATHER MONITOR * U K -A IR  MINISTRY *
MPJJ * 1956 WEATHER OBSERVER * AIR MINISTRY *
MPJN * 1956 WEATHER RECORDER * AIR MINISTRY *
MPJN * 1961 WEATHER RECORDER * AIR MINISTRY *
MYDN * 1961 WEATHER REPORTER * AIR MINISTRY *
MYDN P  * c 1964 WEATHER REPORTER * U K -A IR  MINISTRY *
MEDE a w * 1964 WEATHER SURVEYOR * U K -A IR  MINISTRY *
MPKJ * 1956 WEATHER WATCHER * AIR MINISTRY *
MPKJ * 1961 WEATHER WATCHER * AIR MINISTRY *
GVMF * 1891 WEAZEL TWIN SCREW GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY 1 GUN. COASTAL DEFENCE
BQRW W  PT 120 1945 WEAZEL TUG * *
BGU J PT 139 1945 WEDGEPORT M IN ESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL * *
MMTL &V>* 1939 WEE MAC AUX. KETCH R.Y.S. *
BGYV FY 1609 1945 WELBECK M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER * *
MWPD J PT 386 1945 WELCOME MIN ESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL * *
MWPD * 1956 WELCOME * * *
MWPD * 1961 WELCOME * * *
MWPD vy?CvC 1964 WELCOME * ROYAL NAVY *
MJFM FY 1521 1945 WELCOME HOME M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER * REGISTERED - GLOUCESTER
MSBK J PT 356 1945 WELFARE MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL * *
MSBK * 1956 WELFARE * * *
GVMD * 1910 WELLAND TWIN SCREW DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY TORPEDO BOAT
GZYP FY 137 1945 WELLARD A/S TRAWLER * *
VQMF 1910 WELLINGTON PILOT CUTTER TRINITY HOUSE
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WELLINGTON * *
WELLINGTON SLOOP *
WELLS DESTROYER *
WELLSBACH M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WELWYN * *
WENDA CUTTER ROYAL YACHT SQUADRON
WENDUR ROYAL ALBERT YACHT CLUB
WENGAN * *
WENLOCK STEAM HOPPER *
W ENLOCK-SEA GOING DREDGER R .I.M . - MADRAS
WENLOCK III DREDGER M .P.T.
WENLOCK III DREDGER .G  *
WENLOCK III DREDGER *
WENNINGTON * *
WENSLEYDALE DESTROYERS *
WENTWORTH CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WESSEX DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WESSEX *
WESSEX DESTROYER *
WESSEX * *
WESSEX * *
WESSEX * ROYAL NAVY
WEST BAY NAVAL ARMAM ENT VSL ROYAL NAVY
WEST BAY *
WEST BAY TUG *
WEST COCKER * *
WEST COKER TUG ROYAL NAVY
W EST CREEK GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY
W EST CREEK * *
WEST DEAN TUG ROYAL NAVY
WEST DEAN * *
WEST HAVEN M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
W EST HYDE * *
WEST PIER LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WEST PIER LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
W EST PIER HARRINGTON LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
W EST PIER WHITEHAVEN LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WEST USK LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WEST USK, USK RIVER LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
W EST YORK CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WESTCOTT DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WESTCOTT * *
WESTCOTT DESTROYER *
WESTERN EXPLORER * *
WESTERN ISLES ARMED MERCHANT CRUISER
WESTERN MAID rf\*  G° o ° *

WESTERNLAND ARMED MERCHANT CRUISER *

WESTGATE * *
WESTHOLME * *

WESTHOLME * *

WESTLYN BOOM DEFENCE 0 * \ ^
WESTMINSTER DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WESTMINSTER * *
WESTMINSTER DESTROYERS *
WESTMOUNT * *
WESTMOUNT MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WESTMOUNT * CANADA
WESTON *
WESTON SLOOP *
WESTRALIA A,M .C. LSI *
WESTRAY TRAWLER *
WESTWARD HO
WETASKAWIN CORVETTE/FRIGATE 0 ^ '
WEYBOURNE MINESWEEPER ROYAL NAVY
WEYMOUTH CRUISER ROYAL NAVY
WHADDON DESTROYERS *
WHADDON * *
WHALSEY SKERRIES SHETLANDS LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WHEATEAR * *
WHEATLAND DESTROYERS *
WHEATLAND * *
WHELP DESTROYER *
WHIMBREL SLOOP *
WHIMBREL * ADMIRALTY
WHIMBREL * ADMIRALTY
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WHIMBREL UK-ADM IRALTY
WHIPPINGHAM *
WHIPPINGHAM * *
WHIRLPOOL DRIFTER ROYAL NAVY
WHIRLPOOL * *
WHIRLPOOL DRIFTER G O * '*
WHIRLWIND DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WHIRLWIND * *
WHIRLWIND DESTROYER *
WHIRLWIND * *
WHIRLWIND * *
WHIRLWIND ROYAL NAVY
WHISHED * *
WHITAKER CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WHITBY LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WHITBY LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WHITBY CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WHITBY *
WHITBY * *
WHITBY * ROYAL NAVY
WHITE BEAR MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WHITE HAVEN MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WHITE HEATHER II * ROYAL YACHT SQUADRON
WHITE KITTEN SINGLE SCREW STEAMER ROYAL YACHT SQUADRON
WHITE MARLIN A.S.R.C. *
WHITE PUMA? (U1171) SUBMARINE *
WHITE ROSE ROYAL ALBERT YACHT CLUB
WHITE ROSE * ROYAL ALBERT YACHT CLUB
WHITEFORD POINT LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WHITEFORD POINT BURRY INLET LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WHITEHALL DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WHITEHALL * *
WHITEHALL DESTROYER *
WHITESAND BAY CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WHITESAND BAY *
WHITESTONE BANK LIGHTSHIP TRINITY HOUSE
WHITESTONE BANK ISLE OF MAN LIGHTSHIP TRINITY HOUSE
WHITETHORN TRAWLER *
WHITETHROAT MINELAYER *
WHITETHROAT k * 0 ° CANADA
WHITETHROAT CANADA
WHITETHROAT * CANADA
WHITING TWIN SCREW DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WHITING * *
WHITLEY DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WHITLEY P ° * ’
WHITSHED DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WHITSHED DESTROYER *
WHITTON * *
WHYALLA MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WHYTOCK * *
WIAY MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WIAY * *
WIAY * *
WICKLOW LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WICKLOW LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WIDEMOUTH BAY CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WIDEMOUTH BAY *
WIDGEON SINGLE SCREW GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY
WIDGEON STEAMER SHALLOW DRAFT ROYAL NAVY
WIDGEON GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY
WIDGEON * *
WIDGEON CORVETTE/FRIGATE c A ‘
WIDGEON 1 HOPPER BARGE B.P.T.
WIDGEON 1-SUCTION DREDGER *
WIDGEON 1-SUCTION DREDGER *
WIDGEON OF FEARN A/S YACHT *
WIDNES MINESWEEPER ROYAL NAVY
WIDNES * *
WIGAN M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WIGTOWN BAY CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WIGTOWN BAY * *
WILD GOOSE SLOOP *
WILD GOOSE k *G ° 0 ° ^
WILD SWAN SINGLE SCREW SLOOP ROYAL NAVY
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WILD SWAN DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WILD SWAN * *
WILD SWAN * *
WILDFIRE (LATE NYMPHE) TWIN SCREW SLOOP ROYAL NAVY
WILDWOOD * CANADA
WILDWOOD * CANADA
WILDWOOD CANADA
WILK SUBMARINE POLISH
WILKIESTON * *
WILKIESTON * *
WILKIESTON * ROYAL NAVY
WILL O 'THE WISP PILOT CUTTER TRINITY HOUSE
WILLA M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WILLIAM BELL M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WILLIAM BRADY *
WILLIAM CALDWELL BOOM DEFENCE *
WILLIAM CALE M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WILLIAM H. HASTIE *
WILLIAM HANNAN BOOM DEFENCE *
WILLIAM J. MCKELL DREDGE AUSTRALIA
WILLIAM J. MCKELL DREDGE AUSTRALIA
WILLIAM J. MCKELL DREDGE AUSTRALIA
WILLIAM J. STEWART LIGHT TENDER CANADA
WILLIAM J. STEWART CANADA
WILLIAM J. STEWART * CANADA
WILLIAM MANNEL M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WILLIAM MESSINA * SOUTH AFRICA
WILLIAM PRICE DREDGER R .I.M . - KARACHI
WILLIAM PURDY * P°*‘
WILLIAM SCORESBY * FALKLAND ISLANDS
WILLIAM SCORESBY * FALKLANDS
WILLIAM SCORESBY MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WILLIAM STROUD *
WILLIAM WELLER * SOUTH AFRICA
WILLIAMSTOWN CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WILLING BOYS M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WILLOW * *
WILLOW TRAWLER *
WILLOW BUNCH * CANADA
WILLOW LAKE MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL c o-
WILLOW TIT *
WILLOWHERB CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WILTON DESTROYERS *
WILTON * *
WIMMERA CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WINCHELSEA DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WINCHELSEA * *
WINCHELSEA DESTROYER *
WINCHESTER DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WINCHESTER * *
WINCHESTER DESTROYERS *
WIND STAR jjCCV0 ROYAL YACHT SQUADRON
WINDARRA COASTAL TRADING AUSTRALIA
WINDARRA COASTAL TRADING AUSTRALIA
WINDERMERE A/S TRAWLER *
WINDHOEK * SOUTH AFRICA
WINDSOR DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WINDSOR *
WINDSOR DESTROYERS *
WINDSOR LAD M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WINDSTAR AUX. BMU. CUTTER R.Y.S.
WINDWARD HO M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *
WINNARETTA * ROYAL YACHT SQUADRON
WINNIPEG MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WINNIPEG * CANADA
WINTERTON LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WINTRINGHAM * *
WINTRINGHAM * *
WINTRINGHAM * ROYAL NAVY
WISHART DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WISHART * *
WISHART DESTROYER *
WISHBONE AUX. SCH. R.Y.S.
WISTARIA SLOOP ROYAL NAVY
WISTARIA TRAWLER *



1961
1964
1928
1939
1945
1945
1928
1939
1945
1910
1928
1945
1891
1910
1928
1939
1945
1910
1945
1956
1961
1964
1945
1945
1956
1961
1964
1910
1910
1956
1945
1964
1928
1928
1939
1945
1964
1945
1928
1939
1945
1910
1928
1939
1945
1956
1961
1964
1945
1945
1945
1961
1956
1961
1964
1945
1910
1910
1928
1945
1956
1910
1928
1945
1945
1945
1956
1961
1945
1928
1939
1945
1939
1945
1956

NAME CLASS/TYPE COUNTRY/ ORGANISATION
WISTON * *
WISTON * ROYAL NAVY
WITCH DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WITCH * *
WITCH DESTROYER *
WITHAM M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER *

WITHERINGTON DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WITHERINGTON * *
WITHERINGTON DESTROYER *
WITHERNSEA LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WITHERNSEA LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WITHERNSEA M/S TRAWLER/DRIFTER .G  *
WIVERN SINGLE SCREW ROYAL NAVY
WIVERN REPAIR SHIP ROYAL NAVY
WIVERN DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WIVERN * *
WIVERN DESTROYER r O *
WIZARD TWIN SCREW DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WIZARD DESTROYER *
WIZARD * *
WIZARD * *
WIZARD * ROYAL NAVY
W M . RILEY A.S.R.C. *
WOLBOROUGH A/S TRAWLER *
WOLDINGHAM * *
WOLDINGHAM * *
WOLDINGHAM * ROYAL NAVY
WOLF TWIN SCREW DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WOLF LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WOLF * CANADA
WOLFE ARMED MERCHANT CRUISER *
WOLFE * CANADA
WOLFHOUND DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WOLFHOUND LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WOLFHOUND * *
WOLFHOUND DESTROYER *
WOLLASTON * ROYAL NAVY
WOLLONDILLY CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WOLSEY DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WOLSEY * *
WOLSEY DESTROYERS *
WOLVERINE DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WOLVERINE DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WOLVERINE * *
WOLVERINE DESTROYER
WOLVERTON G°*'
WOLVERTON * *
WOLVERTON * ROYAL NAVY
WOLVES A/S TRAWLER *
WOLVESEY CASTLE CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WONGALA AUX. VESSEL R.A.N
WOOD jjCCV0 CANADA
WOODBRIDGE HAVEN * *
WOODBRIDGE HAVEN * *
WOODBRIDGE HAVEN * ROYAL NAVY
WOODBRIDGE HAVEN (BAY?) CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WOODCOCK STEAMER SHALLOW DRAFT ROYAL NAVY
WOODCOCK * ROYAL ALBERT YACHT CLUB
WOODCOCK GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY
WOODCOCK SLOOP *
WOODCOCK * *
WOODLARK STEAMER SHALLOW DRAFT ROYAL NAVY
WOODLARK GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY
WOODLARK ARMAMENT STORE ISSUING SHIP *
WOODRUFF CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WOODSTOCK CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WOOLASTON * *
WOOLASTON * 0* \ J*
WOOLONGONG M IN ESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WOOLSTON DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WOOLSTON * *
WOOLSTON DESTROYERS *
WOOLWICH * *
WOOLWICH ARMED MERCHANT CRUISER *
WOOLWICH * *



1961
1964
1956
1928
1945
1939
1910
1928
1945
1956
1961
1964
1910
1891
1945
1956
1928
1939
1945
1956
1956
1961
1964
1928
1939
1945
1928
1939
1945
1945
1891
1945
1956
1961
1910
1928
1910
1945
1928
1956
1961

NAME CLASS/TYPE COUNTRY/ ORGANISATION
WOOLWICH * *
WOOLWICH * ROYAL NAVY
WOO M ERA * AUSTRALIA
WORCESTER DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WORCESTER DESTROYER *
WORESTER 1 * 0 ° *
WORKINGTON LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WORKINGTON LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WORTHING MINESWEEPER/SURVEY VESSEL *
WOTTON * *
WOTTON * *
WOTTON V A ­ ROYAL NAVY
WOULD UGHT SHIP TRINITY HOUSE
WRANGLER SINGLE SCREW GUN BOAT ROYAL NAVY
WRANGLER DESTROYER *

WRANGLER * *

WREN DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WREN *
WREN SLOOP *

WREN * *
WRENTHAM * *
WRENTHAM * *
WRENTHAM * ROYAL NAVY
WRESTLER DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WRESTLER * *
WRESTLER DESTROYER *
WRYNECK DESTROYER ROYAL NAVY
WRYNECK * *
WRYNECK SLOOP *
WUCHANG ARMED MERCHANT CRUISER *
WYE SINGLE SCREW STORE SHIP ROYAL NAVY
WYE CORVETTE/FRIGATE *
WYE * *
WYHUNA PILOT VESSEL
WYNDHAM STEAMSHIP WAR DEPARTMENT
WYNDHAM * U K -W A R  DEPARTMENT
WYRE LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WYRE BOOM DEFENCE *
WYRE MORECAMBE BAY LIGHT TRINITY HOUSE
WYUNA PILOT VESSEL AUSTRALIA
WYUNA PILOT VESSEL AUSTRALIA


